
Mon SUNDAY 05.Oct Implantação da República

Tues FRIDAY 01.Nov All Saints' Day

Wed MONDAY 01.Dec Restauração da Independência

Thur 1 MONDAY 08.Dec Dia da Imaculada Conceição

Fri 1 2 1 THURSDAY 25.Dec Christmas - Natal

Sat 2 1 3 2 THURSDAY 01.Jan New Year's Day

Sun 3 2 4 1 1 3 TUESDAY 17-Fev Carnival

Mon 4 1 3 1 5 2 2 4 1 FRIDAY 03.Apr Good Friday

Tue 5 2 4 2 6 3 3 5 2 SUNDAY 05.Apr Easter Sunday

Wed 6 3 1 5 3 7 4 4 1 6 3 1 SATURDAY 25.Apr Dia da Liberdade

Thu 7 4 2 6 4 8 5 5 2 7 4 2 FRIDAY 01.May Labour Day

Fri 8 5 3 7 5 9 6 6 3 8 5 3 THURSDAY 04.Jun Corpus Christi

Sat 9 6 4 8 6 10 7 7 4 9 6 4 SUNDAY 07.Jun Oeiras Day

Sun 10 7 5 9 7 11 8 8 5 10 7 5 WEDNESDAY 10.Jun Portugal Day

Mon 11 8 6 10 8 12 9 9 6 11 8 6

Tue 12 9 7 11 9 13 10 10 7 12 9 7

Wed 13 10 8 12 10 14 11 11 8 13 10 8 Christmas break - Mon Dec 15 to Sun Jan 4

Thu 14 11 9 13 11 15 12 12 9 14 11 9

Fri 15 12 10 14 12 16 13 13 10 15 12 10

Sat 16 13 11 15 13 17 14 14 11 16 13 11 Easter Break - Mon Apr 6 to Fri Apr 17

Sun 17 14 12 16 14 18 15 15 12 17 14 12

Mon 18 15 13 17 15 19 16 16 13 18 15 13

Tue 19 16 14 18 16 20 17 17 14 19 16 14

Wed 20 17 15 19 17 21 18 18 15 20 17 15

Thu 21 18 16 20 18 22 19 19 16 21 18 16

Fri 22 19 17 21 19 23 20 20 17 22 19 17

Sat 23 20 18 22 20 24 21 21 18 23 20 18

Sun 24 21 19 23 21 25 22 22 19 24 21 19

Mon 25 22 20 24 22 26 23 23 20 25 22 20

Tue 26 23 21 25 23 27 24 24 21 26 23 21

Wed 27 24 22 26 24 28 25 25 22 27 24 22

Thu 28 25 23 27 25 29 26 26 23 28 25 23 Teachers In Service week (no classes)

Fri 29 26 24 28 26 30 27 27 24 29 26 24

Sat 30 27 25 29 27 31 28 28 25 30 27 25

Sun 31 28 26 30 28 29 26 31 28 26

Mon 29 27 29 30 27 29 27

Tues 30 28 30 31 28 30 28

Wed 29 31 29 29

Thur 30 30 30

Fri 31 31

Last day of Term

Mid-Term Break

Class days

Apr

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec Jun

Jul

Summer Camp-TBC

Start of Term

Summer Holidays

Term 2 - Mon Jan 5 to Wed Apr 2

Summer Break - Fri Jul 3 to Sep TBC

Term 1 - Mon Sep 1 to Fri  Dec 12

Term 3 - Mon 20 Apr to Thur 2 Jul 
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2025 2026
2025/2026 Public Holidays

3-way conference  (no classes)

Jan

Feb Mar

May


